
JR. WOMEN'S  132.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's  132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 132.0 130.0 0

2 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 129.0 120.0 0

3 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 130.2 110.0 0

4 Olivia Fraley Spring Hill High School 128.9 105.0 0

5 Ava Price Riverton High School 128.0 100.0 0

6 Alexa Price Riverton High School 129.0 100.0 0

7 LEXI PATE Basehor Linwood 126.8 95.0 0

8 CJ Busby Riverton High School 129.0 95.0 0

9 Bristol Marsh Fort Scott High School 130.0 95.0 0

10 Ellie Sowers Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 90.0 0

11 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 125.6 85.0 0

12 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 126.0 85.0 0

13 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 85.0 0

14 Harper Cordill Piper High School 132.0 85.0 0

15 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 80.0 0

16 Emma Miller Lansing High School 127.8 80.0 0

17 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 128.0 80.0 0

18 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 128.0 80.0 0

19 Gracelyn Barnett Tonganoxie 131.0 80.0 0

20 Haley Booze Spring Hill High School 125.0 75.0 0

21 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 131.0 70.0 0

22 Ashlyn Huff Gardner Edgerton High School 131.8 65.0 0

23 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 126.0 60.0 0

24 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 125.2 55.0 0



Jr. Women's  132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Olivia Fraley Spring Hill High School 128.9 215.0 0

2 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 210.0 0

3 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 132.0 200.0 0

4 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 130.2 175.0 0

5 Harper Cordill Piper High School 132.0 175.0 0

6 Haley Booze Spring Hill High School 125.0 170.0 0

7 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 129.0 170.0 0

8 Bristol Marsh Fort Scott High School 130.0 170.0 0

9 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 125.6 160.0 0

10 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 155.0 0

11 Alexa Price Riverton High School 129.0 155.0 0

12 Ellie Sowers Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 155.0 0

13 LEXI PATE Basehor Linwood 126.8 150.0 0

14 Emma Miller Lansing High School 127.8 145.0 0

15 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 131.0 135.0 0

16 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 126.0 130.0 0

17 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 126.0 130.0 0

18 Ava Price Riverton High School 128.0 130.0 0

19 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 128.0 130.0 0

20 Gracelyn Barnett Tonganoxie 131.0 130.0 0

21 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 128.0 125.0 0

22 Ashlyn Huff Gardner Edgerton High School 131.8 125.0 0

23 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 125.2 110.0 0

24 CJ Busby Riverton High School 129.0 0 0

Jr. Women's  132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 140.0 0

2 Emma Miller Lansing High School 127.8 125.0 0

3 Bristol Marsh Fort Scott High School 130.0 125.0 0

4 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 132.0 125.0 0

5 Olivia Fraley Spring Hill High School 128.9 115.0 0

6 Harper Cordill Piper High School 132.0 115.0 0

7 CJ Busby Riverton High School 129.0 110.0 0

8 Ellie Sowers Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 110.0 0

9 Haley Booze Spring Hill High School 125.0 105.0 0

10 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 105.0 0

11 Ava Price Riverton High School 128.0 105.0 0

12 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 129.0 105.0 0

13 Ashlyn Huff Gardner Edgerton High School 131.8 105.0 0

14 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 125.6 100.0 0

15 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 126.0 100.0 0

16 Alexa Price Riverton High School 129.0 100.0 0

17 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 130.2 100.0 0

18 Gracelyn Barnett Tonganoxie 131.0 100.0 0

19 LEXI PATE Basehor Linwood 126.8 95.0 0

20 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 131.0 95.0 0

21 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 128.0 90.0 0

22 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 125.2 80.0 0

23 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 128.0 75.0 0

24 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 126.0 65.0 0

Jr. Women's  132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 132.0 455.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Olivia Fraley Spring Hill High School 128.9 435.0 8

3 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 435.0 6

4 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 129.0 395.0 4

5 Bristol Marsh Fort Scott High School 130.0 390.0 2

6 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 130.2 385.0 1

7 Harper Cordill Piper High School 132.0 375.0 0

8 Alexa Price Riverton High School 129.0 355.0 0

9 Ellie Sowers Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 355.0 0

10 Haley Booze Spring Hill High School 125.0 350.0 0

11 Emma Miller Lansing High School 127.8 350.0 0

12 ADDISON WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 125.6 345.0 0

13 LEXI PATE Basehor Linwood 126.8 340.0 0

14 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 340.0 0

15 Ava Price Riverton High School 128.0 335.0 0

16 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 126.0 315.0 0

17 Gracelyn Barnett Tonganoxie 131.0 310.0 0

18 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 131.0 300.0 0

19 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 128.0 295.0 0

20 Ashlyn Huff Gardner Edgerton High School 131.8 295.0 0

21 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 128.0 285.0 0

22 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 126.0 255.0 0

23 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 125.2 245.0 0

24 CJ Busby Riverton High School 129.0 205.0 0


